	everse side of this resolution)
	PLEASE ENTER Employer IMRF I.D. Num
Numl	RESOLUTION ber ==-22-93
WHEREAS, the VILLAGE OF CH	
ar a sector a construction of the sector of the sector A sector of the sector of th A sector of the sector of th	EMPLOYER NAME
s a participant in the Illinois Municipal Retirement Fu	und; and
WHEREAS, elected officials may participate in	the Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund if they are in positions normally
equiring performance of duty for <u>600</u> hou (600 OR 1,000)	urs of more per year, and
	e what the normal annual hourly r _e quirements of its elect ^e d officials are ce and direction of the Board of Trustees of the Illinois Municipal
NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the	e <u>CHATHAM VIIIAGE BOARD</u> BOARD, COUNCIL, ETC.
TITLE OF ELECTED POSITION VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE CLERK VILLAGE PRESIDENT	N DATE POSITION BECAME QUALIFIED
ERTIFICATION PENNY MOOMEY NAME	, the
PENNY MOOMEY NAME	CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD
PENNY MOOMEY NAME the <u>VILLAGE OF CHATHAM</u> EMPLOYER NAME	CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD of the County of <u>SANGAMON</u> COUNTY
PENNY MOOMEY NAME the <u>VILLAGE OF CHATHAM</u> EMPLOYER NAME	CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD
PENNY MOOMEY NAME the <u>VILLAGE OF CHATHAM</u> EMPLOYER NAME ate of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am keeper of	CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD of the County of <u>SANGAMON</u> COUNTY its books and records and that the foregoing is a true and correct copy <u>BOARD</u> at a meeting duly conven
PENNY MOOMEY NAME theVILLAGE OF CHATHAM EMPLOYER NAME ate of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am keeper of resolution duly adopted by itsVILLAGE	CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD of the County of <u>SANGAMON</u> COUNTY its books and records and that the foregoing is a true and correct copy <u>BOARD</u> at a meeting duly conven BOARD, COUNCIL, etc.
PENNY MOOMEY NAME the <u>VILLAGE OF CHATHAM</u> EMPLOYER NAME	CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD of the County of <u>SANGAMON</u> COUNTY its books and records and that the foregoing is a true and correct copy <u>BOARD</u> at a meeting duly conven BOARD, COUNCIL, etc.

IMRF Form 6.64 (Rev. 3/93) Service Representatives 800/ASK-IMRF

A RESOLUTION RELATING TO PARTICIPATION BY ELECTED OFFICIALS IN THE ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND 15 22

IMRF Form 6.64 (Rev. 3/93)

(Income tax information can be found on the reverse side of this resolution)

	-	PLEASE ENTER Employer IMHF I.D. Number	
RES			
Number			
WHEREAS, the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
is a participant in the Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund; and			
WHEREAS, elected officials may participate in the Illing	ois Municipal Retireme	ent Fund if they are in positions normally	
requiring performance of duty for <u>600</u> hours or mo (600 OR 1,000)	ore per year; and		
WHEREAS, this governing body can determine what th and should make such determination for the guidance and di Retirement Fund;			
NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the			
finds the following elected positions qualify for members	BOAF	RD, COUNCIL, ETC.	
		DATE POSITION BECAME QUALIFIED	
VILLAGE TRUSTEE	nap		
VILLAGE CLERK The given of	o Ui, -		
VILLAGE PRESIDENT	onne		
VILLAGE TREASURER			
JILLAUL TRLASORLA			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
CERTIFICATION	I		
I. PENNY MOOMEY	, the	VILLAGE CLERK	
NAME		RK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD	
of the VILLAGE OF CHATHAM	of the County of	SANGAMON	
		COUNTY	
State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am keeper of its book	s and records and that	t the foregoing is a true and correct copy of	
a resolution duly adopted by its VILLAGE BOARD	l	at a meeting duly convened	
BOARD	, COUNCIL, etc.		
and held on the8TH day ofJUNE	10 93		
SEAL	(Ina	mamail	
SEAL	Jul 1	CLEBK OR SECRETARY OF THE BOARD	
Illinois Municipal Retirement Fund			

Suite 500, 2211 York Road, Oak Brook Illinois 60521-2374 708/368-1010

IMRF Form 6.64 (Rev. 3/93)

Service Representatives 800/ASK-IMRF